
Account Code Trans Date Posting Date Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit

11000-0000-41920-0000-001047-0000-00000 01/18/2024 02/20/2024 J/E Deposit to be corrected on 2/24 bank reconciliation.  We have an email in to the state to determine what this is 
for.

$0.00 $110,006.20

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 01/18/2024 02/20/2024 J/E Deposit to be corrected on 2/24 bank reconciliation.  We have an email in to the state to determine what this is $110,006.20 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 01/18/2024 02/20/2024 J/E (Void of 00060490) Deposit to be corrected on 2/24 bank reconciliation.  We have an email in to the state to 
determine what this is for.

$0.00 $110,006.20

11000-0000-41920-0000-001047-0000-00000 01/18/2024 02/20/2024 J/E (Void of 00060490) Deposit to be corrected on 2/24 bank reconciliation.  We have an email in to the state to 
determine what this is for.

$110,006.20 $0.00

11000-0000-41920-0000-001047-0000-00000 01/18/2024 02/20/2024 J/E Deposit to be corrected on 2/24 bank reconciliation.  We have an email in to the state to determine what this is 
for. Correction

$0.00 $11,006.20

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 01/18/2024 02/20/2024 J/E Deposit to be corrected on 2/24 bank reconciliation.  We have an email in to the state to determine what this is 
for. Correction

$11,006.20 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 02/14/2024 03/13/2024 J/E February 2024 Analysis fee $0.00 $54.64

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 02/14/2024 03/13/2024 J/E February 2024 Analysis fee $54.64 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 02/16/2024 03/13/2024 J/E Correct deduction amounts for Allstate $0.00 $51.08

11000-1000-52316-1010-001047-1411-00000 02/16/2024 03/13/2024 J/E Correct deduction amounts for Allstate $51.08 $0.00

23000-0000-41705-0000-001047-0000-00100 02/01/2024 03/14/2024 J/E (Reverse # 00060489) Paypal deposit did not post until 2/1/24 - this will reverse in March $0.00 $268.80

23000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 02/01/2024 03/14/2024 J/E (Reverse # 00060489) Paypal deposit did not post until 2/1/24 - this will reverse in March $268.80 $0.00

Finance Meeting March 19, 2024

Transaction Number: 00060666

Transaction Number: 00060667

Transaction Number: 00060672

Public Academy for Performing Arts
[Cycle Name]: "FY2024", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 3/14/2024 1:51:18 PM

Transaction Number: 00060490

Transaction Number: 00060491

Transaction Number: 00060492



PAPA
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

29-Feb-24

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 2,008,565.51

Add:

0.00

Less:
10/30/2023 14790 Gurst, Kevin $25.00
10/30/2023 14797 South Broadway Cultural Center $52.50
11/13/2023 14821 Montoya, Naomi $12.45
11/28/2023 14851 Musical Theatre International $617.50
1/3/2024 14910 Boltz, Dannika $20.00
1/26/2024 14948 Muniz, Darian $59.30
2/5/2024 INGReliastar $1,434.50
2/5/2024 MG Trust Company $2,070.00
2/5/2024 14998 Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. $158.54
2/13/2024 APS $135,273.36
2/13/2024 14978 Medify Air, LLC $3,264.68
2/13/2024 14980 NMMEA - Albuquerque $175.00
2/13/2024 14991 Younis, Courtney $35.00
2/14/2024 15000 Eldorado Band Boosters $200.00
2/15/2024 15007 Lowe's $132.80
2/22/2024 15008 Bennett, Peter $231.76
2/29/2024 15012 Carolina Biological $195.65
2/29/2024 15013 Rhonda Cordova $3,587.49
2/29/2024 15014 Dion's Pizza $143.10
2/29/2024 15015 Hernandez, Mariah $120.00
2/29/2024 15016 Hunter Bower Lumber $440.00
2/29/2024 15017 Jason's Deli $77.60
2/29/2024 15018 JC's New York Pizza $208.98
2/29/2024 15019 JMP Academy of Professional Development $978.40

2/29/2024 15020 Kingdon-Edwards, Larch $15.00
2/29/2024 15021 Moss Adams LLP $3,509.01
2/29/2024 15022 National Hispanic Cultural Center $1,657.00
2/29/2024 15023 NM Environment Department $200.00
2/29/2024 15024 NM Gas Company $3,006.98
2/29/2024 15025 Ortiz, Abraham $875.00
2/29/2024 15026 PNM $2,650.39
2/29/2024 15027 T-Mobile USA Inc. $100.00
2/29/2024 15028 Torrez, Carol $144.00
2/29/2024 15029 Vonderhaar, Andre $720.00

(162,390.99)

1,846,174.52

Ending Balance per G/L 1,846,174.52

Add:

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 1,846,174.52

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00



Description 11000 21000 21100 23000 24106
11012 - US Bank Cash Account $1,330,149.51 $83,863.74 $36,253.85 $170,592.03 ($13,176.38)
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $1,330,149.51 $83,863.74 $36,253.85 $170,592.03 ($13,176.38)
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $1,330,149.51 $83,863.74 $36,253.85 $170,592.03 ($13,176.38)
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits $323,762.90 $6,453.52 $0.00 $0.00 $3,668.54
23100 - Payroll Deductions and Withholdings ($12.32) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.51
23147 - Voluntary Deductions ($165.36) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23221 - Salaries & Wages ($120,289.92) ($3,545.33) $0.00 $0.00 ($1,094.63)
23224 - State Retirement Contributions ($35,132.20) ($688.26) $0.00 $0.00 $169.74
23225 - Employment Insurance ($20,858.14) $709.27 $0.00 $0.00 $161.94
23226 - Unemployment Insurance $667.43 $0.06 $0.00 $0.00 $36.89
23242 - State Income Taxes ($5,878.19) ($80.49) $0.00 $0.00 $14.66
23245 - State Retirement Contributions ($22,495.74) ($249.81) $0.00 $0.00 $76.75
28041 - Compensated Absences – Long Term ($78.70) ($2.76) $0.00 $0.00 $1.06
28247 - Voluntary Deductions ($17,685.61) $163.58 $0.00 $0.00 $124.41
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $101,834.15 $2,759.78 $0.00 $0.00 $3,160.87
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance $693,008.74 $112,754.57 $0.00 $135,304.58 ($15,020.24)
Net Increase/Decrease $535,306.62 ($31,650.61) $36,253.85 $35,287.45 ($1,317.01)
Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 

 
$1,228,315.36 $81,103.96 $36,253.85 $170,592.03 ($16,337.25)

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund 
Balance

$1,330,149.51 $83,863.74 $36,253.85 $170,592.03 ($13,176.38)

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2024; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression:  ([Fund] >= ''11000'') ; Balance Date: 02/29/2024; Detail: No; Created On: 3/14/2   
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24154 24308 24309 24330 24346 25152 25153 26207 27107
($2,100.25) $0.00 ($319.51) ($110,685.80) $0.00 $1,098.55 $95,044.58 $2,512.88 $0.00
($2,100.25) $0.00 ($319.51) ($110,685.80) $0.00 $1,098.55 $95,044.58 $2,512.88 $0.00
($2,100.25) $0.00 ($319.51) ($110,685.80) $0.00 $1,098.55 $95,044.58 $2,512.88 $0.00

$77.96 $25,635.91 $3,310.20 $23,157.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($12.66) $0.00 $40.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.03 $0.00 ($3.84) ($57.17) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($11,555.03) $0.00 ($7,537.36) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($31.76) ($4,034.24) ($1,378.80) $4,624.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6.71 ($3,482.00) ($441.99) $665.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($0.23) ($128.04) ($6.77) $261.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.80 ($1,000.05) ($250.65) $795.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($19.89) ($2,464.81) ($842.41) $2,320.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 ($17.52) ($1.70) ($16.80) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5.54 ($2,941.56) ($384.04) $1,214.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$41.16 $0.00 $0.00 $25,468.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($1,115.01) ($175,689.57) ($13,586.55) ($177,716.91) ($17,336.00) $0.00 $64,010.55 $2,512.88 ($5,026.00)
($1,026.40) $175,689.57 $13,267.04 $41,562.64 $17,336.00 $1,098.55 $31,034.03 $0.00 $5,026.00
($2,141.41) $0.00 ($319.51) ($136,154.27) $0.00 $1,098.55 $95,044.58 $2,512.88 $0.00
($2,100.25) $0.00 ($319.51) ($110,685.80) $0.00 $1,098.55 $95,044.58 $2,512.88 $0.00

    
  

                        2024 1:58:36 PM
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27109 27201 29130 31200 31600 31700 31701 31703 Total
$0.00 $0.00 $3,398.45 ($234,619.81) $64,237.02 $0.00 $374,224.69 $45,700.97 $1,846,174.52
$0.00 $0.00 $3,398.45 ($234,619.81) $64,237.02 $0.00 $374,224.69 $45,700.97 $1,846,174.52
$0.00 $0.00 $3,398.45 ($234,619.81) $64,237.02 $0.00 $374,224.69 $45,700.97 $1,846,174.52
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $386,066.17
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($226.34)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($144,022.27)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($36,470.71)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($23,238.55)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $830.44
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($6,396.77)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($23,675.09)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($116.42)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($19,503.23)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $133,264.43
$0.00 ($2,038.00) $3,681.70 $0.83 $59,115.06 ($174.44) $321,634.86 $28,906.41 $1,013,227.46
$0.00 $2,038.00 ($283.25) ($234,620.64) $5,121.96 $174.44 $52,589.83 $16,794.56 $699,682.63
$0.00 $0.00 $3,398.45 ($234,619.81) $64,237.02 $0.00 $374,224.69 $45,700.97 $1,712,910.09
$0.00 $0.00 $3,398.45 ($234,619.81) $64,237.02 $0.00 $374,224.69 $45,700.97 $1,846,174.52
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Bank Account Number
US Bank

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
2/1/2024 Beginning Balance $1,939,296.05
2/1/2024 00060672 Journal Entry (Reverse # 00060489) Paypal deposit did not 

post until 2/1/24 - this will reverse in March
Non-Void $268.80 $1,939,564.85

2/1/2024 7373 Cash Receipt Snacks/Orchestra Non-Void $180.00 $1,939,744.85
2/2/2024 7374 Cash Receipt General/Snacks/Orchestra Non-Void $158.77 $1,939,903.62
2/5/2024 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,434.50 $1,938,469.12
2/5/2024 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $28,512.20 $1,909,956.92
2/5/2024 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $2,070.00 $1,907,886.92
2/5/2024 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $79,862.53 $1,828,024.39
2/5/2024 14997 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $933.82 $1,827,090.57
2/5/2024 14998 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $158.54 $1,826,932.03
2/6/2024 7375 Cash Receipt Snacks/SC/GSA/Choir/BYU/Orchestra Non-Void $861.00 $1,827,793.03
2/7/2024 7389 Cash Receipt USDA December 2023 Non-Void $5,085.63 $1,832,878.66
2/8/2024 Payroll Liability Check ERB Non-Void $71,457.88 $1,761,420.78
2/8/2024 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void $7,435.41 $1,753,985.37
2/8/2024 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $7,479.89 $1,746,505.48
2/8/2024 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Non-Void $37,637.88 $1,708,867.60
2/8/2024 7376 Cash Receipt Snacks/SC/Thespian/GSA/Band/Choir/Orchestra/ Non-Void $1,206.80 $1,710,074.40

2/8/2024 7377 Cash Receipt GSA/Thespian Non-Void $49.00 $1,710,123.40
2/9/2024 7378 Cash Receipt GSA/Thespian/Snacks/SC/Choir/Orchestra Non-Void $554.00 $1,710,677.40

2/12/2024 7390 Cash Receipt SEG February 2024 Non-Void $397,218.71 $2,107,896.11
2/13/2024 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $135,273.36 $1,972,622.75
2/13/2024 14955 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $1,348.08 $1,971,274.67
2/13/2024 14956 AP Warrant Albuquerque Florist Non-Void $85.87 $1,971,188.80
2/13/2024 14957 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $1,456.06 $1,969,732.74
2/13/2024 14959 AP Warrant APS Graphics/The Teacher's Toolbox Non-Void $24.00 $1,969,708.74
2/13/2024 14960 AP Warrant Baum's Music Non-Void $927.73 $1,968,781.01
2/13/2024 14961 AP Warrant Berg, Stephanie Non-Void $300.00 $1,968,481.01
2/13/2024 14962 AP Warrant Chandler, Jody Non-Void $46.42 $1,968,434.59
2/13/2024 14963 AP Warrant CNM Non-Void $866.69 $1,967,567.90
2/13/2024 14964 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $3,587.49 $1,963,980.41
2/13/2024 14965 AP Warrant Danfelser, Jackie Non-Void $46.54 $1,963,933.87
2/13/2024 14966 AP Warrant Dion's Pizza Non-Void $174.60 $1,963,759.27
2/13/2024 14967 AP Warrant Dunn-Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $4,338.36 $1,959,420.91

Bank Account Register Activity Report
Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank: [All]; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 02/01/2024; End Date: 02/29/2024; Status: Non-Void; Created On: 3/14/2024 1:59:58 PM
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2/13/2024 14968 AP Warrant Heard, Joshua Non-Void $37.95 $1,959,382.96
2/13/2024 14969 AP Warrant Herff Jones Non-Void $1,030.73 $1,958,352.23
2/13/2024 14970 AP Warrant Highland High School Non-Void $228.00 $1,958,124.23
2/13/2024 14972 AP Warrant J.W. Pepper Non-Void $718.48 $1,957,405.75
2/13/2024 14973 AP Warrant JC's New York Pizza Non-Void $59.52 $1,957,346.23
2/13/2024 14974 AP Warrant JMP Academy of Professional Development Non-Void $489.20 $1,956,857.03
2/13/2024 14975 AP Warrant Josten's Non-Void $4,000.00 $1,952,857.03
2/13/2024 14977 AP Warrant Matthews Fox, P.C. Non-Void $2,171.86 $1,950,685.17
2/13/2024 14978 AP Warrant Medify Air, LLC Non-Void $3,264.68 $1,947,420.49
2/13/2024 14979 AP Warrant NM ASBO Non-Void $225.00 $1,947,195.49
2/13/2024 14980 AP Warrant NMMEA - Albuquerque Non-Void $175.00 $1,947,020.49
2/13/2024 14981 AP Warrant Power, Michael Non-Void $50.00 $1,946,970.49
2/13/2024 14982 AP Warrant Quadient Non-Void $193.21 $1,946,777.28
2/13/2024 14983 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $118.88 $1,946,658.40
2/13/2024 14984 AP Warrant Signs by Tomorrow Non-Void $116.00 $1,946,542.40
2/13/2024 14986 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $590.65 $1,945,951.75
2/13/2024 14987 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems - Albuquerque Non-Void $200.95 $1,945,750.80
2/13/2024 14988 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $100.00 $1,945,650.80
2/13/2024 14989 AP Warrant Torrez, Edmund Non-Void $50.00 $1,945,600.80
2/13/2024 14990 AP Warrant Waste Management Non-Void $209.28 $1,945,391.52
2/13/2024 14991 AP Warrant Younis, Courtney Non-Void $35.00 $1,945,356.52
2/13/2024 14992 AP Warrant APS Board of Education Non-Void $29,327.58 $1,916,028.94
2/13/2024 14993 AP Warrant Baum's Music Non-Void $177.58 $1,915,851.36
2/13/2024 14994 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $4,646.69 $1,911,204.67
2/13/2024 14995 AP Warrant National Hispanic Cultural Center Non-Void $3,142.00 $1,908,062.67
2/13/2024 14996 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $134.35 $1,907,928.32
2/13/2024 15004 AP Warrant APS Board of Education Non-Void $29,327.58 $1,878,600.74
2/13/2024 15005 AP Warrant Sisneros, Fabian Non-Void $568.84 $1,878,031.90
2/13/2024 7379 Cash Receipt SC/Snacks/Thespian/GSA/Orchestra/Choir Non-Void $576.10 $1,878,608.00
2/14/2024 00060666 Journal Entry February 2024 Analysis fee Non-Void $54.64 $1,878,553.36
2/14/2024 14999 AP Warrant Dalby, Bruce Non-Void $150.00 $1,878,403.36
2/14/2024 15000 AP Warrant Eldorado Band Boosters Non-Void $200.00 $1,878,203.36
2/14/2024 15001 AP Warrant Johnson, Kenneth Non-Void $50.00 $1,878,153.36
2/14/2024 15002 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $11,469.80 $1,866,683.56
2/14/2024 15003 AP Warrant PAPA PTSO Non-Void $25.50 $1,866,658.06
2/15/2024 15006 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $201.44 $1,866,456.62
2/15/2024 15007 AP Warrant Lowe's Non-Void $132.80 $1,866,323.82
2/15/2024 7380 Cash Receipt Snacks/Thespian/GSA/Choir/Band/Orchestra Non-Void $468.20 $1,866,792.02
2/15/2024 7391 Cash Receipt HB33 Non-Void $141.49 $1,866,933.51
2/15/2024 7392 Cash Receipt USDA December 2023 - STATE Non-Void $5,164.00 $1,872,097.51
2/16/2024 00060667 Journal Entry Correct deduction amounts for Allstate Non-Void $51.08 $1,872,046.43
2/16/2024 7393 Cash Receipt SB9 Non-Void $71.26 $1,872,117.69
2/20/2024 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $28,959.33 $1,843,158.36
2/20/2024 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $81,197.29 $1,761,961.07
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2/20/2024 7381 Cash Receipt Musical Theater/PJHS/Choir/Orchestra Non-Void $1,212.50 $1,763,173.57
2/21/2024 15011 AP Warrant Facilitron Non-Void $2,571.30 $1,760,602.27
2/21/2024 7382 Cash Receipt General/Choir/Orchestra/Snacks/Musical 

Theater/24330
Non-Void $200,189.04 $1,960,791.31

2/21/2024 7394 Cash Receipt HB33/SB9 Non-Void $7,476.13 $1,968,267.44
2/22/2024 AP Warrant Time Clock Wizard Non-Void $17.47 $1,968,249.97
2/22/2024 15008 AP Warrant Bennett, Peter Non-Void $231.76 $1,968,018.21
2/22/2024 15009 AP Warrant Heard, Joshua Non-Void $331.29 $1,967,686.92
2/22/2024 15010 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $1,787.57 $1,965,899.35
2/22/2024 7383 Cash Receipt Snacks/Orchestra/Choir Non-Void $727.00 $1,966,626.35
2/22/2024 7384 Cash Receipt Choir Non-Void $75.00 $1,966,701.35
2/23/2024 7385 Cash Receipt Snacks/Orchestra/Choir Non-Void $380.00 $1,967,081.35
2/26/2024 7386 Cash Receipt Thespian/Snacks Non-Void $183.00 $1,967,264.35
2/26/2024 7387 Cash Receipt Choir Non-Void $150.00 $1,967,414.35
2/27/2024 7395 Cash Receipt United Way Non-Void $12.54 $1,967,426.89
2/28/2024 7388 Cash Receipt Snacks/PJHS/Orchestra/Musical 

Theater/Medicaid
Non-Void $5,619.55 $1,973,046.44

2/28/2024 7396 Cash Receipt Medicaid Non-Void $35,716.00 $2,008,762.44
2/28/2024 7397 Cash Receipt SB9 State Match Non-Void $41,403.73 $2,050,166.17
2/29/2024 15012 AP Warrant Carolina Biological Non-Void $195.65 $2,049,970.52
2/29/2024 15013 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $3,587.49 $2,046,383.03
2/29/2024 15014 AP Warrant Dion's Pizza Non-Void $143.10 $2,046,239.93
2/29/2024 15015 AP Warrant Hernandez, Mariah Non-Void $120.00 $2,046,119.93
2/29/2024 15016 AP Warrant Hunter Bower Lumber Non-Void $440.00 $2,045,679.93
2/29/2024 15017 AP Warrant Jason's Deli Non-Void $77.60 $2,045,602.33
2/29/2024 15018 AP Warrant JC's New York Pizza Non-Void $208.98 $2,045,393.35
2/29/2024 15019 AP Warrant JMP Academy of Professional Development Non-Void $978.40 $2,044,414.95
2/29/2024 15020 AP Warrant Kingdon-Edwards, Larch Non-Void $15.00 $2,044,399.95
2/29/2024 15021 AP Warrant Moss Adams LLP Non-Void $3,509.01 $2,040,890.94
2/29/2024 15022 AP Warrant National Hispanic Cultural Center Non-Void $1,657.00 $2,039,233.94
2/29/2024 15023 AP Warrant NM Environment Department Non-Void $200.00 $2,039,033.94
2/29/2024 15024 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $3,006.98 $2,036,026.96
2/29/2024 15025 AP Warrant Ortiz, Abraham Non-Void $875.00 $2,035,151.96
2/29/2024 15026 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $2,650.39 $2,032,501.57
2/29/2024 15027 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $100.00 $2,032,401.57
2/29/2024 15028 AP Warrant Torrez, Carol Non-Void $144.00 $2,032,257.57
2/29/2024 15029 AP Warrant Vonderhaar, Andre Non-Void $720.00 $2,031,537.57
2/29/2024 7398 Cash Receipt Interest February 2024 Non-Void $156.19 $2,031,693.76
2/29/2024 7399 Cash Receipt PayPal Non-Void $3,534.95 $2,035,228.71
2/29/2024 Ending Balance $2,035,228.71

Sub Total $708,839.39 $612,906.73
Grand Total $708,839.39 $612,906.73
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Fund Description Adopted Budget 
as of 07/01/2022

Revised Adopted 
Budget with Initial 

Budget BARs

Approved BARs Current Budget Pending 
Budget/BARs

Total Anticipated 
Budget

YTD Actuals YTD Payable/ 
Encumber

Unencumbered 
Budget Balance

Unencumbered 
Anticipated Budget

Percent 
Remaining

Percent 
Remaining of 

TOTAL 
ANTICIPATED

11000 Operational $5,028,304.90 $5,028,304.90 $118,929.20 $5,147,234.10 $130,166.29 $5,277,400.39 $2,474,118.64 $1,615,506.47 $1,057,608.99 $1,187,775.28 0.21 23%
21000 Food Services $213,761.37 $213,761.37 $18,993.20 $232,754.57 $232,754.57 $118,490.40 $58,538.96 $55,725.21 $55,725.21 24% 24%
21100 Universal Free Lunch (State funded) $0.00 $33,455.00 $33,455.00 $33,455.00 $44,409.00 $77,864.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33,455.00 $77,864.00 100% 100%
23000 Non-Instructional Support $73,893.89 $73,893.89 $157,988.82 $231,882.71 $231,882.71 $89,902.01 $66,812.77 $75,167.93 $75,167.93 32% 32%
24106 Entitlement IDEA-B $95,134.00 $95,134.00 $0.00 $95,134.00 $95,134.00 $60,369.38 $32,552.78 $2,211.84 $2,211.84 2% 2%
24153 English Language Acquisition $450.00 $450.00 $0.00 $450.00 $450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $450.00 $450.00 100% 100%
